CH \$265.0

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: MERGER

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Dade Microscan Inc.		12/31/2003	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Dade Behring Inc.	
Street Address:	1717 Deerfield Road	
Internal Address:	Legal Department	
City:	Deerfield	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60015	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1455951	HNID
Registration Number:	2725405	MICROSTREP PLUS
Registration Number:	2533967	MICROSCAN
Registration Number:	1854553	RENOK
Registration Number:	1454910	MICRO SCAN
Registration Number:	2429171	PHARMLINK
Registration Number:	1381077	AUTOSCAN
Registration Number:	1814777	WALKAWAY
Registration Number:	1258358	TOUCHSCAN
Registration Number:	2698073	MICROSTREP PLUS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (847)267-5376

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 847-267-5365

TRADEMARK REEL: 002838 FRAME: 0092

900007573

Email: susan_yarc@dadebehring.com

Correspondent Name: Dade Behring Inc.

Address Line 1: 1717 Deerfield Road

Address Line 2: Legal Department

Address Line 4: Deerfield, ILLINOIS 60015

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Susan L. Yarc

Total Attachments: 1

source=delaware1#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002838 FRAME: 0093



I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP, WHICH MERGES:

"CHIMERA RESEARCH & CHEMICAL INC.", A FLORIDA CORPORATION,
"DADE MICROSCAN INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

"SYVA DIAGNOSTICS HOLDING COMPANY", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "DADE EERING INC." UNDER THE NAME OF "DADE BEHRING INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE FIFTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2003, AT 7:54 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP IS THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2003.



Varriet Smith Hindson

2391238 8100M 030782144 AUTHENTICATION: 2794339

DATE: 12-08-03

RECORDED: 04/28/2004

TRADEMARK REEL: 002838 FRAME: 0094